
T R A I N I N G S C H E D U L E

**Click on Course for more information on how to register**
***All courses posted in TERMS***

- Capital Medical Reserve Corps Orientation;
Thursday, January 30; 6pm to 9pm

- G-290 Basic Public Information Officer; 
Monday, February 3 - Tuesday, February 4; 8:30am to 5:00pm

- G291 Joint Information Center/Joint Information System Planning; 
Wednesday, February 5; 8:30am to 5:00pm

- Capital Medical Reserve Corps Winter Team Meeting; 
Tuesday, February 11; 6pm to 8pm

- Capital Medical Reserve Corps Orientation; 
Thursday, March 5; 6pm to 9pm

- State Medical Assistance Team Initial Training (Offered through Duke PHC); 
Saturday, March 14 - Sunday, March 15; 8am to 4pm

- Until Help Arrives; 
Wednesday, March 25; 6pm to 9pm

- Forklift Certification and Recertification Training; 
Thursday, April 9; 8am to 12pm

- Capital Medical Reserve Corps Orientation; 
Monday, April 27; 6pm to 9pm

https://terms.ncem.org/TRS/courseDesc.do?sourcePage=courseSearch&cofId=123619
https://terms.ncem.org/TRS/courseDesc.do?sourcePage=courseSearch&cofId=122939
https://terms.ncem.org/TRS/courseDesc.do?sourcePage=courseSearch&cofId=122940
https://terms.ncem.org/TRS/courseDesc.do?sourcePage=courseSearch&cofId=123620
https://terms.ncem.org/TRS/courseDesc.do?sourcePage=courseSearch&cofId=123621
https://terms.ncem.org/TRS/courseDesc.do?sourcePage=courseSearch&cofId=119597
https://terms.ncem.org/TRS/courseDesc.do?sourcePage=courseSearch&cofId=123622
https://terms.ncem.org/TRS/courseDesc.do?sourcePage=courseSearch&cofId=123623
https://terms.ncem.org/TRS/courseDesc.do?sourcePage=courseSearch&cofId=123624



